XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13 Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
HesBaHnuyHn MKD Otvoreno/Open 23.07 Mapko bnaxescku

HessaHnuHu MKD - 18 23.54 AnekcaHpgap MasieHko

HessaHnyHn MKD - 16 23.95 Buktop Cmunneskcu

HesBaHnyHn MKD - 14 24.71 CrtechaH Togopos V8SK Ckonje 23.10.2021

HessaHnyHm MKD - 12

27.76

AHTOHW] CUMOHOBCKM

Bodova: FINA 2019
Rang
Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski
Bozidar Mircevski
Drini Ujkashej
David Tanurovski
Gorazd Stankovski
Mihail Bogdanovski
Ognen Slavkovski
Dimitar Klifov
Nikola Stojcevski
10. Salajdin Aliu
11. Edillazi

Martin Stefanovski
13. Luka Usovik
14. Teodor Trimceski
15. Vasilij Gerasimovski
16. Pavel Tripunoski
17. Andrej Kalkus
18. Nikola Velkovski
19. Taulant Haxhiu
20. Nikola Nikolikj
21. Mark Tarri

© No gaMWN

22. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski

23. Damjan Todorovski

24. Besion Pemaj

25. Martin Jan Maat

26. Dimitar Todorovski

27. Pavel Josifovski

28. Vlatko Cekov

29. Alesandro Lodi

30. Leo Velickovski

31. Emil Mancev

32. Butrint Hashani

33. Damjan Stankovski

34. Andrija Petrovik]

35. Euron Mehmeti

36. Emanuel Vumvulakis

37. Nemanja Usovik
Milan Jankovski

39. Jovan Sazdovski

40. Drin Zeneli

41. Petar Trajkov

42. Art Ramadani

43. Bledon Ruhani

44. Marko Patlidjanovski

45, Marko Nestorov

46. Drin Hasani

God.

15 Orion, SK
18  V.Rabotnicki, SK
16  Vllazznia, SHK

17 Orion, SK
13  Vardar 2018, SK
14 Beta, SK
13 Orion, SK
16 Beta, SK
16  Orion, SK

17  Vardar 2018, SK
16 Kastrioti, FE

14  Orion, SK

15  Vardar 2018, SK
13 Pilot Swim, SK
12 Orion, SK

12 Vardar 2018, SK
12 Vardar 2018, SK
11  Vardar, SK

14  Prishtina, PR

16 Nemo, KU

15  Vllazznia, SHK
12 Oktopod, SK

12 Beta, SK

15  Vllazznia, SHK
15 A.Pro AMS, SK
12 Beta, SK

13  Mladost, SK

9 Vardar 2018, SK

38 Orion, SK
15 Nemo, KU
13 Orion, SK

14  Prishtina, PR

10 Vardar, SK

12  A.Pro AMS, SK
14  Kastrioti, FE

11  Vardar 2018, SK
12 Vardar 2018, SK
10 Vardar 8, SK

13 Orion, SK
15 Mitrovica, Ml
13 Delfin, SK
14 Kastrioti, FE
10 Step, PR

14 Mladost, SK
17  Vardar, SK
14 Mitrovica, Ml

Vreme Bodova

2419 587
2590 478
26.40 451
26.47 448
2710 417
2744 402
2756 397
2757 396
27.57 396
2766 392
2784 385
2784 385
28.16 372
28.40 363
28.47 360
30.07 305
30.12 304
30.32 298
3042 295
3047 293
3048 293
30.61 289
30.75 286
30.87 282
3097 279
3132 270
3177 259
3199 254
3218 249
3261 239
3293 232
3301 231
3349 221
33.61 219
3391 213
3396 212
3400 211
3400 211
34.09 209
3438 204
3448 202
3512 191
3531 188
3536 188
3553 185
3555 185
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

David Milenkovski
Aleks Ivanov

Risto Angelkovski
Pavel Bozinovski
David Janakievski
Aleksej Ampov
Andrej Mitev
Shkemb Recica
Marko Hug

Borjan Gapic
Ognen Nachevski
Teodor Slavkovski
Marko Jovanovikj
Matej Nikolovski
Jovan Damjanov
Jovan Ivanovski
David Denkovski
Pavel Trajkovski
Vojdan Andonovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Zlatko Veljanovski
Marko Beskovski
Oliver Stankovski
Martin Nichevski
Marko Jakimovski
Nart Bakiu

Nikola Trajcev
Gorazd Cuckov
Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski
Gavril Avramovski
Viktor Trajkovski
Eros Bakiu

Ensar Rahman
Damjan Sekovski
Filip Blajer

Andrej Mladenovski
Maksim Gjeorgievski
Vojdan Zivkovski
Nikola Ivanovski
Drin Kabashi
Bojan Arpashi
Mihail Andrej
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Slaven Blazevski
Arris Aliu

Angelo Diceski
Petar Zantevski
Damjan Jovanovikj
Endi Gajtani

David Trpcevski
Gorazd Babunski
Darijan Nikolovski
Timotej Stoshevski
Petar Jovanovski

God.

12
8

11
14
13

Vardar, SK

Gd Sport, BL
Vardar 2018, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Student, SK
Vardar, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Kastrioti, FE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Oktopod, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Orion, SK

A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
A.Pro AMS, SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta, SK
Centar, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar, SK
Beta, SK
Pingvin, SK
Step, PR

Delfin, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Aqvaspirit, OH
Beta, SK
Vardar, SK
Step, PR
Vardar 8, SK
Orion, SK

Beta, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Student, SK
Keti Fit, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta, SK

Beta, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Step, PR

A.Pro AMS, SK
Student, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Delfin, SK
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU

Vreme Bodova

36.25
36.30
36.46
36.89
37.27
37.31
37.61
37.86
38.08
38.26
38.37
38.63
39.35
39.83
39.85
39.98
40.05
40.40
40.57
40.86
40.91
40.97
41.14
41.33
41.34
41.49
41.71
41.78
42.12
42.21
42.24
4251
4255
4257
43.23
43.24
4351
43.65
44.20
44.30
44.44
44.52
44.94
45.09
45.16
45.61
45.66
45.91
46.45
46.54
46.67
46.69
46.78
46.83

174
173
171
165
160
160
156
153
150
148
147
144
136
131
131
130
129
126
124
121
121
120
119
117
117
116
114
114
111
110
110
108
107
107
102
102
100
99
9%
95
%
%
91
9
9
87
87
85
82
82
81
81
81
80
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

Nlkola Dimitrovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Danilo Naumovski
Sergej Alili

Marko Petrovski
Emil Skalov

Marko Gudumanovski
Jan Imeri

Marko Pokrajcevski
Mihail Sirilov

Petar Milev

Andrej Egorov
Vanja Vangelovski
Marko Stoleski
Marko Petrovic
Marko Zlatevski
Teodor Shibakovski
Stefan Blazevski
Milan Spasovski
Andrej Zlatkovikj
Zoki Piticev

Stefan Gjorgjievski
Leonid Andrej
Andrej Lij

Stefan Pota

Jordan Panov
Gordan Jovanovski
Petar Andov

Petar Despodovski
Dimitri Jovanovski
Stefan Jovanovski
Damjan Spasov
Paola Benedeti
Marko Davchevski
Petar Stoimanovski
Andrej Chichakovski
Gorazd Jovcevski
David Lij

Jan Popov

Tino Bulic

Stefan Trajchev
Petar Dabeski
David Milevski
Toma Petrovski
Blazen Mitrovski
Marko Janakievski
Roberto Savovski
Nikola Stojanovski
Marko Mihajlov

God.

9
9
7
11
11
11
8
12
8
11
9
10
10
12
9
8
10
10
10
11
9
11
11
11
10
8
8
11
10
12
10
10
10
8
10
7
9
7
8
12
7
10
-

C.Tumba 2018, KU
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Delfin, SK

Delfin, SK

Keti Fit, SK

Delfin, SK

Delfin, SK
Oktopod, SK
Delfin, SK
V.Rabotnicki, SK
Pilot Swim, SK
Pingvin, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Beta, SK

Pingvin, SK
Aqvaspirit, OH
Vardar 2018, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Centar, SK

Vardar 2018, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Delfin, SK

Beta, SK

Vardar, SK

Beta, SK

Delfin, SK

Beta, SK

Delfin, SK

Vardar, SK

Beta, SK

Delfin, SK

Beta, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Beta, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Delfin, SK

Centar, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Delfin, SK

Centar, SK

Beta, SK

Delfin, SK

Centar, SK
Student, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Orion, SK

Pingvin, SK

Vreme Bodova

46.84
47.22
47.47
47.72
47.75
47.77
48.51
48.84
49.18
49.41
49.67
50.52
50.89
51.06
51.14
51.27
51.77
52.14
52.37
52.45
52.85
53.15
53.57
54.67
54.77
54.90
55.75
55.79
55.89
56.75
57.58
58.72
59.00
59.43
59.55
59.67
59.89
59.92
1:00.80
1:02.20
1:03.62
1:04.19
1:12.15
1:12.16
1:21.53
1:40.94

43.03
45.68

80
78
77
76
76
76
72
71
69
68

67
64
63
62

62
61
59
58
57
57
56
55
54
50
50
50
47
47
47
45
43
41
40
39
39
39
38
38
37
34
32
31
22
22
15

8
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

14 - 15 godina
1. Jovan Jankovski 15  Orion, SK 2419 587
2. Mihail Bogdanovski 14  Beta, SK 2744 402
3. Martin Stefanovski 14  Orion, SK 2784 385
4. Luka Usovik 15  Vardar 2018, SK 28.16 372
5. Taulant Haxhiu 14  Prishtina, PR 3042 295
6. Mark Tarri 15  Vllazznia, SHK 30.48 293
7. Besion Pemaj 15  Vllazznia, SHK 30.87 282
8. Martin Jan Maat 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 30.97 279
9. Leo Velickovski 15 Nemo, KU 3261 239
10. Butrint Hashani 14  Prishtina, PR 3301 231
11. Euron Mehmeti 14  Kastrioti, FE 3391 213
12. Drin Zeneli 15 Mitrovica, Ml 3438 204
13. Art Ramadani 14  Kastrioti, FE 3512 191
14. Marko Patlidjanovski 14  Mladost, SK 3536 188
15. Drin Hasani 14  Mitrovica, Ml 3555 185
16. Pavel Bozinovski 14  C.Tumba 2018, KU 36.89 165
17. Bojan Arpashi 14  Beta, SK 44.44 94
18. Petar Zantevski 14  Student, SK 45.66 87
DSQ Roberto Savovski 15 A.Pro AMS, SK
12 - 13 godina
1. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 2710 417
2. Ognen Slavkovski 13 Orion, SK 2756 397
3. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 28.40 363
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 2847 360
5. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 30.07 305
6. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3012 304
7. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 30.61 289
8. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 30.75 286
9. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 31.32 270
10. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 31.77 259
11. Emil Mancev 13  Orion, SK 3293 232
12. Andrija Petrovik] 12 A.Pro AMS, SK 33.61 219
13. Nemanja Usovik 12 Vardar 2018, SK 34.00 211
14. Jovan Sazdovski 13 Orion, SK 34.09 209
15. Petar Trajkov 13  Delfin, SK 3448 202
16. David Milenkovski 12 Vardar, SK 36.25 174
17. David Janakievski 13 Student, SK 37.27 160
18. Borjan Gapic 12 Oktopod, SK 38.26 148
19. Matej Nikolovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3983 131
20. Nikola Trajcev 12 Delfin, SK 41.71 114
21. Gorazd Cuckov 12  A.Pro AMS, SK 41.78 114
22. Filip Blajer 13  Beta, SK 43.23 102
23. Maksim Gjeorgievski 12 Student, SK 4351 100
24. David Trpcevski 13 Delfin, SK 46.54 82
25. Timotej Stoshevski 12  Beta, SK 46.78 81
26. Petar Jovanovski 12 C.Tumba 2018, KU 46.83 80
27. Jan Imeri 12 Delfin, SK 48.84 71
28. Marko Stoleski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 51.06 62
29. Dimitri Jovanovski 12 Delfin, SK 56.75 45
30. Tino Bulic 12 C.Tumba 2018, KU 1:02.20 34
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 30.32 298

2. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 3349 221

3. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11  Vardar 2018, SK 3396 212

4. Milan Jankovski 10  Vardar 8, SK 3400 211

5. Bledon Ruhani 10  Step, PR 3531 188

6. Risto Angelkovski 11  Vardar 2018, SK 3646 171

7. Andrej Mitev 11  A.Pro AMS, SK 3761 156

8. Jovan Ilvanovski 10 Beta, SK 39.98 130

9. Pavel Trajkovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 4040 126
10. Vojdan Andonovski 11 Oktopod, SK 4057 124
11. Marko Beskovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 4097 120
12. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 41.33 117
13. Marko Jakimovski 10  Pingvin, SK 41.34 117
14. Nart Bakiu 11  Step, PR 4149 116
15. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 10  Agvaspirit, OH 4212 111
16. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 4221 110
17. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Vardar, SK 42.24 110
18. Ensar Rahman 11  Vardar 8, SK 4255 107
19. Nikola Ivanovski 10  Delfin, SK 44.20 96
20. Drin Kabashi 11 Beta, SK 44.30 95
21. Mihail Andrej 10 C.Tumba 2018, KU 4452 94
22. Slaven Blazevski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 45.09 20
23. Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti, FE 46.45 82
24. Gorazd Babunski 11  Vardar, SK 46.67 81
25. Sergej Alili 11  Delfin, SK 47.72 76
26. Marko Petrovski 11 Delfin, SK 47.75 76
27. Emil Skalov 11  Keti Fit, SK 47.77 76
28. Mihail Sirilov 11 Delfin, SK 49.41 68
29. Andrej Egorov 10  Pilot Swim, SK 50.52 64
30. Vanja Vangelovski 10  Pingvin, SK 50.89 63
31. Teodor Shibakovski 10  Agvaspirit, OH 51.77 59
32. Stefan Blazevski 10  Vardar 2018, SK 52.14 58
33. Milan Spasovski 10 C.Tumba 2018, KU 52.37 57
34. Andrej Zlatkovik] 11  C.Tumba 2018, KU 52.45 57
35. Stefan Gjorgjievski 11  Vardar 2018, SK 53.15 55
36. Leonid Andrej 11  C.Tumba 2018, KU 53.57 54
37. Andrej Ljj 11 Delfin, SK 54.67 50
38. Stefan Pota 10 Beta, SK 54.77 50
39. Petar Andov 11 Delfin, SK 55.79 47
40. Petar Despodovski 10 Beta, SK 55.89 47
41. Stefan Jovanovski 10 Vardar, SK 57.58 43
42. Damjan Spasov 10 Beta, SK 58.72 41
43. Paola Benedeti 10  Delfin, SK 59.00 40
44, Petar Stoimanovski 10 C.Tumba 2018, KU 59.55 39
45, Petar Dabeski 10 Centar, SK 1:04.19 31
46. Toma Petrovski 10  Delfin, SK 1:12.16 22
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 13, Muski/M, 50m Slobodno/Free

9 godina

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Vlatko Cekov
Aleksej Ampov
Shkemb Recica
Marko Hug

Ognen Nachevski
Marko Jovanovikj
Jovan Damjanov
David Denkovski
Viktor Vranishkovski
Zlatko Veljanovski
Damjan Sekovski
Vojdan Zivkovski
Arris Aliu

Damjan Jovanovikj
Nlkola Dimitrovski
Stefan Nedelkovski
Petar Milev

Marko Petrovic
Zoki Piticev
Gorazd Jovcevski

DSQ Nikola Stojanovski
DSQ Marko Mihajlov

8 godina i mladi

Aleks Ivanov
Teodor Slavkovski
Oliver Stankovski
Eros Bakiu

Andrej Mladenovski
Dimitrij Zmejkovski
Angelo Diceski
Darijan Nikolovski
Danilo Naumovski
Marko Gudumanovski
Marko Pokrajcevski
Marko Zlatevski
Jordan Panov
Gordan Jovanovski
Marko Davchevski
Andrej Chichakovski
David Lij

Jan Popov

Stefan Trajchev
David Milevski
Blazen Mitrovski
Marko Janakievski

O O OO OO OO WOWOWO© OO OO OO OO OO

O O0OO~N N0 ~N~N00 0000 0000 0=~ 000 000 0o o

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar, SK
Kastrioti, FE
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Beta, SK

Centar, SK

Orion, SK

Keti Fit, SK

Step, PR

A.Pro AMS, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Mladost, SK
V.Rabotnicki, SK
Beta, SK

Centar, SK
C.Tumba 2018, KU
Orion, SK

Pingvin, SK

Gd Sport, BL
Orion, SK
Vardar, SK
Step, PR
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
A.Pro AMS, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Delfin, SK
Oktopod, SK
Pingvin, SK
Vardar, SK
Beta, SK

Beta, SK

Beta, SK

Delfin, SK
Centar, SK
Delfin, SK

Beta, SK
Centar, SK
Student, SK

31.99
37.31
37.86
38.08
38.37
39.35
39.85
40.05
40.86
40.91
42.57
43.65
45.16
4591
46.84
47.22
49.67
51.14
52.85
59.89
43.03
45.68

36.30
38.63
41.14
42.51
43.24
44.94
45.61
46.69
47.47
4851
49.18
51.27
54.90
55.75
59.43
59.67
59.92
1:00.80
1:03.62
1:12.15
1:21.53
1:40.94

254
160
153
150
147
136
131
129
121
121
107
99
90
85
80
78
67
62
56
38

173
144
119
108
102
91
87
81
77
72
69
61
50
47
39
39
38
37
32
22
15
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